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Pett.
Num.

115
101
30

19

94
26
108
84
83

122
27
23
78
53
79

117
57
32
82
65

111

116
17
35

105
45
89

112

118
39
51
42

114

69
15

62
61
12
103
48
38

Cognome

PIERGIOVANNI
ZULLI
FERRONE
CERRETANI
FORESI
MALANDRA
TARICONE
TOMEI

DI CIANO
GRANITO
RICCI
PALUMBI
CESPA

DI NUNZIO
PIERLUIGI
TRULLI
PIETRANGELO
SCOCCO
VITOLLA
DELLA TORRE
CHIARIERI
PIERANGELO
SANTOZZI

DI FRANCESCO
MASCITTI
BUCCO
CELLINI
FORNAROLA
POLIDORO
CIARCELLUTI
PALUZZI
GIULIANI

DI TOMMASO
FARINA
MARRONE

DI STILIO
D'ANNUNZIO
BARGER
GRAVINA
MURGIA
MONTEBELLO
PACE
PAGLIUCA

DI GIACOMO
DE LEONARDIS

1 TROFEO STELLA MARIS

LUCA
MARCO
MASSIMO
GUERINO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
EUGENIO
DANILO
ARMANDO
MARIO

ELIO
MAURO
NANDO
MICHELE
GIANNI
PARIDE
MARCO
DINO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
VINICIO
MARCO
BIAGIO
RITA

VITO
FRANCESCO
GIANPASQUALE
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
LUIGI
PAOLA
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
LEO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHAEL
MARCO
ROSSANA
MONICA
LUIGI
LEONARDO
REMO
ILARIA
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Data
nascita

1983
1972
1976
M40
1976
1969
1975
1972
1997
1955
1964
1966
1965
1978
1971
1991
1974
1979
1962
1981
1985
1957
1982
1964
1968
1972
1961
1976
1972
1965
1957
1970
1960
1967
1956
1970

1967
1963
1974
1974
1982
1979
1974
M50
1969

Societa

VALTAVO

LIBERO

PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
ATLETICA VALTAVO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
FART SPORT

FIT PROGRAM

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ATLETICA RAPINO

FIDAS PESCARA

ATLETICA VALTAVO
AMATORI TERAMO
PESCARA TRIATLON

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNNERS MONTESILVANO
RUNNERS FREE PESCARA
FART SPORT

VALTENNA

RUNNERS PESCARA
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS PESCARA
AMATORI TERAMO

AVIS SANBENEDETTO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNNERS CHIETI

PODISTI PENNESI
RUNNERS CHIETI

FIDAS PESCARA

RUNNING FREE

FIDAS PESCARA

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS FONTEGRANDE
RUNNERS CHIETI
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI

SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
FARNESE VINI

RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS PESCARA

FIT PROGRAM

RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS CHIETI
RUNNERS CHIETI
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11

12

13
14

10

11
12
13
15

14
15
16

17
18
16



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
85
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

97
37
13
44
88
77
60
98
67
85
64
99
66
36
24
119

10
109
54
87
95
92
106
14
16

100
90
71
28
34

102

121

120

123
25

107
58
91
72

110
86
56
11
31
40
22
41
63

DI DEO VALERIO
D'ORAZIO LUCA

BRUNI GIUSEPPE
PICCIANI ROBERTO
FUSELLA ACHILLE
MARCHEGIANI  ANTONIO
MEDORO VALENTINO
TURILLI OTTAVIO

DI PERSIO CARLA
GIANFORTE NEVIO
POLVERINI RICCARDO
VALENTE PANTALEONE
TAVOLETTA VALENTINO
CHIAVAROLI GIANNI
SCHIAZZA LORENZO
CAROSELLA ROBERTA
FRANZONE GIUSEPPINA
MANGIA DONATO

DI TANNANTUONCLEONARDO
CAVICCHIA ALESSANDRO
DI FULVIO CARLO

DE PALO FRANCESCO
MANCINI LUCA
DIRITO DENIS
FORTUNATO NICOLA
CARRINO GIORGIO
LUCENTE LUCA MARIA
POMANTE CINZIA
DELLA FRANCA  BENIAMINO
DE MARCO MARIO

DEL ROSARIO CARLA
SPERANDII FIORENZA
SCURTI NICOLA
D'ADDARIO CLAUDIO
SCENNA LIDIA
ROSSINI ALESSANDRO
SPINOSA GIACOMO
TAGLIARIERRO  DOMENICO
DI LEMBO LIBERO
LABROZZI| MARINA
MARINELLI ALESSIO

DI NINO MORENO
SILVESTRI ALESSANDRA
CROCE CARLO
BALDONI MASSIMO
DI PERSIO MARISA
FARINACCI MARCO
PELLICCIOTTA RAFFAELLA
LEONZIO SANDRO
PIERDOMENICO MAURIZIO
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1973
1976
1987
1963
1955
1963
1974
1951
1965
1962
1972
1958
1963
1957
1976
1968
1965
1962
1949
1976
1957
1997
1973
1983
1974
1965
1959
1965
1960
1975
1992
1966
1973
1975
1963
1972
1965
1953
1964
1971
1964
1976
1970
1969
1972
1967
1968
1971
1961
1980

FART FRANCAVILLA
RUNNERS CHIETI

FLIPPER EIFFEL ASCOLI PICENC

RUNNERS CHIETI

FIDAS PESCARA

VIGILI DEL FUOCO
RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS FONTEGRANDE
SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE
FIDAS PESCARA

RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS FONTEGRANDE
RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS CHIETI

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
SOCIETa PENNESE
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS PESCARA

FIDAS PESCARA

FARNESE VINI

FIDAS PESCARA

MARATON CHIETI

G P IL GRAMPO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
FART

FIDAS PESCARA

TRIBU' FRENTANA

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNNERS CEPAGATTI
RUNNER PESCARA
ATLETICA SOLIDALE
RUNNERS CHIETI

FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
NUOVA ATLETICA MONT
RUNNERS PESCARA

FIDAS PESCARA

TRIBU' FRENTANA
FARNESE VINI

FIDAS PESCARA

RUNNERS PESCARA
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
RUNNERS CHIETI

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS PESCARA

MB
MB
MA
MC
MC
MD
MB
MD
FB
MC
MB
MC
MC
MC
MB
FB
FB
MC
MD
MB
MC
MA
MB
MB
MB
MC
MC
FB
MC
MB
FA
FB
MB
MB
FB
MB
MC
MD
MC
FB
MC
MB
FB
MB
MB
FB
MC
FB
MC
MB

19
20

17
18

21

19
22
20
21
22
23

23

24
24

25
26
27
25
26

27
28

29
30

31
28

29

30
32

33
34
10
31
11
32
35



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

50 CAMERON
104 MELATTI
80 MORLINO
76 CIPOLLONE
96 CIERI
47 VALLETTA
59 EVANGELISTA
55 COLAVECCHIO
93 PULCINA
4 BONAFFINI
81 DE LUCA
73 ROSSETTI
74 TESONE
6 DE CLEMENTE
21 ORTOLANO
46 ROBERTI
20 MARCHIGIANO
7 FARCHIONE
18 FEDERICO
29 DE AMICIS
33 DIMAIO
43 MELCHIORRE
49 CAPORALE
52 RAPINO
68 ACETO
70 FOSSATI
75 D'ANDREA
113 EPIFANI

HEIDI

ENZO
ANGELO
CARLO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
LUANA
SILVIA
PATRIZIO
GIULIANO
ROSA
ANTONIETTA
GIUSEPPE
CARLA
MARIA LUISA
GIOVANNI
ELDA ADELE
PAOLO
ROBERTA
MICHELINA
LEOPOLDO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
ANGELO
MARCELLO
SERGIO
RENZO

EZIO RICCARDO

LTS nlan <<

1971
1947
1977
1970
1997
1963
1973
1983
1958
1951
1960
1964
1957
1975
1975
1946
1975
1968
1966
1975
1966
1956
M45
1955
1963
1955
1961
1965

RUNNERS CHIETI

FARNESE VINI

ATLETICA SOLIDALE

uISP

FARNESE VINI

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS PESCARA

FIDAS PESCARA

FART SPORT

RUNNERS CEPAGATTI
TRIBU' FRENTANA

TRIBU' FRENTANA
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
RUNNERS CHIETI

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
LIBERO

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS FONTEGRANDE
SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE
SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE
US.A.

FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

FB
MD
MB
MB
MA
MC

FB

FA
MC
MD

FB
MC

FA
MD
FA
MC
FB
FA
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

12

36
37

33
13

34

14

15
35

N >

36
16

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44



